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 S.No. 

 

DAY DATE 

 

DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS 

1. 1 
Thursday 03.04.2025 NEW SESSSION STARTS  

(Nursery – XII) (2025 – 2026) 

 

- 

 

- 

2.  Sunday 06.04.2025 Ram Navami - 1 

3.  Monday  14.4.2025 Ambedkar Jayanti 1 - 

4. 4 Wednesday 07.05.2025 Ravindra Nath Tegore Jayanti 1 - 

5. 5 
Monday to 

Saturday 

19.05.2025 

24.05.2025 
Periodic TEST – I TO XII 

 
During School Hours 

6.  
Monday to 

Wednesday 

26.05.2025 

28.05.2025 
Periodic Assessment    

  NC TO UKG 
During School Hours 

 

7. 9 Saturday 31.05.2025 PTM During School Hours D 

8. 6 
Monday to 

Saturday 

02.06.2025 

18.06.2025 

SUMMER BREAK  

17 

9. 7 Monday 19.06.25      Session Resumes After Break 

10. 8 Saturday 21.06.2025 World’s Yoga Day 1 - 

11. 1
0 

Sunday 06.07.2025 Moharram - 1 

12. 1
1 

Thursday 10.07.2025 Guru Purnima 1 - 

13. 1
2 

Saturday 09.08.2025 Raksha Bandhan  

- 

 

1 

14. 1
3 

Friday 15.08.2025 Independence Day 1 - 

15. 1
4 

Saturday 16.08.2025 Krishna Janmashtami - 1 

16. 1
5 

Wednesday 27.08.2025 Ganesh Chaturthi 1 - 

17. 1
6 

Friday 05.09.2025 Teacher’s Day - 1 

18. 1
7 

Sunday to 

Saturday 

14.09.2025 

20.09.2025 

Hindi Pakhwara 1 - 

19. 1
8 

Monday to 

Saturday 

15.09.2025 

27.09.2025 

Half Yearly Examination 

(NC to XII) 

During School Hours 

 

20. Tuesday to 

Saturday 

30.09.2025 

04.10.2025 

Dushahra - 5 

SCHOOL TIMING             SUMMER    WINTER 

                                         8:00 AM to 1:30pm                          9:00 AM to 2:30pm                          

::00 PM 

(Aff.no.330847) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26 
 (Please refer to the official notice , diary &Campus cover message also) 

    9771208376, 9572095695 

 

School code:65845 



 Note: “The school remains closed on the third Saturday of each month." 

 

S.No DAY    DATE DESCRIPTION CELEBRATION HOLIDAYS 

21. Thursday 02.10.2025 Gandhi Jayanti, Shastri 

Jayanti ,  

1 - 

22. Thursday to 

Friday  

20.10.2025 

21.10.2025 

Deepawali Holiday -   2 

23. Saturday  25.10.2025 PTM During School Hours 

 

24. Monday to 

Wednesday 

27.10.2025 

29.10.2025 
 

Chhath Puja 

 

- 

 

3 

25. Wednesday 05.11.2025 Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 1 - 

26.  Wednesday 
to Saturday 

26.11.2025 
29.11.2025 

Periodic  Assessment - I 
 (NC to UKG) 

 
During School Hours 

27. Friday 14.11.2025 Children’s Day 1 - 

28. Tuesday 16.12.2025 Vijay Diwas 1 - 

29. Thursday to 
Wednesday 

18.12.2025 
24.12.2025 

 
Periodic  Test. – II (I to XII) 

 
During School Hours  

 

30. Thursday 25.12.2025 Christmas Day Celebration - 1 

31. Wednesday 
to Thursday 

31.12.2025 
01.01.2026 

 
New Year  

 
- 

 
2 

32.  Saturday 3.01.2026 PTM During School Hours 

33. Monday 12.01.2026 Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 1 - 

34. Wednesday  14.01.2026 Makar Sankranti - 1 

35. Monday 

 to Saturday 

5.01.2026  

17.01.2026 

Pre – Board Examinaiton – II  

(X & XII ) 

  

 During School Hours 

36. Friday 23.01.2026 Subhash Chandra Boss Jayanti 

Basant Panchami 

1 - 

 37. Monday 26.01.2026 Republic Day Celebration  1 - 

38. Thursday to 

Wednesday 

29.01.2026 

04.02.2026 

Periodic Assessment – II 

(NC to UKG) 

 

During School Hours 

39. Friday 30.01.2026 Shaheed Diwas Two Minutes Silence 11:00 AM 

 

40. Thursday 05.02.2026 Annual Sports Meet During School Hours 

41. Sunday 15.02.2026 Mahashivratri - 1 

42.  Monday to 

Friday  

16.02.2026 

27.02.2027 

Annual Examination  

(IX AND XI) 

During School Hours 
 

43. Wednesday 

to  Thursday 

04.03.2026 

5.03.2026 

Holika Dahan/Holi  

- 

 

2 

44. Monday to 

Saturday 

09.03.2026 

21.03.2026 

Annual Examination  

(NC to VIII) 

 

During School Hours 

45. Saturday 27.03.2026 Annual Report Declaration - - 

46. Thursday 02.04.2026 New Session Start  

(NC to XII 2026- 2027) 

  

                                                          The examination date is  TENTATIVE  


